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Kieman John {Murray tt K.), dwl NE cor Second and
Brannaa

Kieman John, laborer, dwl 62*2 Natoraa
Kieman John, waiter Nucleus Hoxjse
Kieman Jolin, waterman Pacific Mail S. S. China
Kieman Michael, machinist Jame3 L. Hicks, dwl 931J-

Howard
Kieman Patrick, laborer, dwl Natonm bet Seventh and

Eighth
Kieman Patrick, plasterer dwl Golden Eag-le Hotel
Kieman Peter, salesman Morlson, Harrison & Ck)., dwl

3'1d Clementina
Kieman Philip (Stryker i- Co.), dwl 513 Howard
Kieman Thomas, bootmaker, 350 Fourth
Kieman Thomas, stonecutter William Mathews, dwl NE

cor McAllister and Devisadero
Kieman Thomas J. {Connolly a; K.\ dwl 916 Stockton
Kieman WilHam Francis, clerk, dwl 931^^ Howard
Kiemey T. , laborer Palace Hotel
Kierski John, salesman Lesser Leszynsky, dwl 329 Minna
Kieschlaw Michael, laborer Southern Pac. R. R., cor

Fourth and Townsend
Kiesel l*r<>sper, painter, dwl 725 Nat<)ma
Kiesendahl Emil, bootmaker A. Koeaig, dwl 514 Oak
Kieske Joseph, seaman, dwl 140 Folsom
Kieaier Conrad, folder Occidental Laundry
Kiesler Gusta^nis, painter, dwl 429 Bush
Kiesling Charles A., barkeeper Geoi^'-e Westlake, dwl 14

Cleaveland
Kihlmeyer Jacob, liquor saloon, dwl S35 Pacific
Kihn Carl, seaman, dwl 39 Jackson
Kihn Herman, captain schr Golden Rule, dwl 241 Fre-

mont
Kilberg John, seaman, dwl 26 Steuart
Kilbom John H., fireman, dwl -149 First
Kilboume George O., dwl 623 Larkin
Kilbride Owen, boilermaker McAfee, Spiers & Co.
Kilbum Carroll, salesman John L. Hall, dwl 245 Second
Kilby James, stableman S. A. Winall, dwl 15 Stevenson
Kilcommon Daniel, horseshoer Timothy F. Misgill, dwl

755 Howard
Kilcullen Owen, laborer Pacific Rolling Mills, dwl N 8

Shasta nr Michigan
Kildare James, laborer Townsend St. Depot Central Pa-

cific R. R.
Kilday Frank, pressman Evening Bulletin, dwl 933 Sac
Jiilday James, steward Russ House, dwl 130 Shipley
I'ildav Michael {Kilday cfc Lang), dwl SE cor Howard and

Fourth
Kilday Michael, boicmaker, dwl 23 Hunt
Kilday William, laborer, dwl 23 Hunt
Kilday William, liquor saloon, SE cor Fourth and How
Kilday .i Lang {Michael Kilday and Janies Lang), liquor

saloon, SW cor Second and Mission
Kilduff Patrick, laborer Spring Valley Water Works, dwl

112(.> Broadway
Kilduff Thnmas J., cigarmaker, dwl 1186 Broadway
Kileher John, laborer Laurel Hill Cemetery
KiJey David, engineer Pacific Mall S. S. Great Republic,

dwl 36A Zoe
Kiley M., carpenter Wells Russell & Co. dwl 34 Tehama
Kiley Richard, laborer, dwl NW cor Bryant and Brj'ant

Av
Kiley William, lodgings, 4 Hardie PI
Kilgariff John F., boilermaker Risdonl. and L. Works,

dwl 315 Ritch
Kilgariff John F., tinsmith H. G. Fiske, dwl 2 Summer
Kilgariff P. J., tinsmith H. G. Fiske, dwl 2 Summer
Kilgour LaTSTence {Hill it- K.), dwl 1304 Post
Kilgour La^vrence J., clerk Falkner, Bell & Co., dwl 1304

Post
Kilham Horace, mining, dwl 130 Tjier
Kilian George, helper John R. Sims, dwl 814 Montgomery
Kill J., miller, dwl 533 Sacramento
KiUackey J., pantryman Pacific Mail S. S. Alaska
Killaue Frank, laborer, dwl 510 Sixth
Kilibride James, liquor saloon, SE cor First Av and Ken-

tucky, South S. F.
Killeen Annie Miss, lodgings, 106 Minna
Killeen Charles, laborer, dwl 511 Mission
Killeen Edward, proprietor Union House, 511 Mission
Kilieen HuLrh, plasterer, dwl 288 Union, rear
Killeen John, Itunberman, dwl NTtV cor Twenty-sixth and

Guerrero
Killeen Thomas, carriagevamisher, dwl NW cor Twenty-

sixth and Guerrero
KiUelay Mathew D., carpenter, dwl NW cor Chattanooga

and Twenty-fourth
Killelly James, laborer, dwl 411 Pacific

Killemede John, wheelwright Bernard Gallagher, dwl 242
Clara

Killenan Michael, shoemaker, dwl N sAsh Av bet Larkhi
and Polk

Killey Charles H., real estate, office 204 Montgomery, dwl
NW cor Webster and Union

Killiam , bricklayer, dwi 619 Larkin
KiJliam George, asphaltimiworker Larkin & Flaherty, dwl

1147 Howard
Killiam Geoi^e, cabinetmaker Goodwin & Co., dwl 73 Na-

toma
Killiam John, laborer, dwl 1131^ Folsom
Killiam Michael, waiter, dwl 639 Post, rear
Killigen Thomas, driver Omnibus R. R., dwl E s Tehama

bet Third and Fourth
Killilea Bernard, laundry, office 132J Fourth, dwl Brook

nr Market
Killilea Bryan Jr., clerk Contra Costa Laundry, dwl W s

Brooks bet Geary and Market
Killilea James, laborer, dwl 227 Second
Killillea Patrick, laborer, dwl 456 Minna
Killimeda John, carpenter, dwl 242 Clara
Killin John, laborer Pacific Rollintr Mills
Killip Jasper N. {Killip ti.- Co.), dwl 4Burritt
Killip & Co. {Jasper X. Killip, Harris R. Covey, and

Charles M. Chase), general auctioneers and pool sell-

ers, otfice 221 Bush
Killoran John, teamster, dwl 2610 Mission
Killpatrick Andrew, teamster Hancock & Kelso, dwl 414

Beale
Killpatrick Francis, tailor, dwl 29 Lafayette
Kilpack John, teamster cor Steuart and Market, dwl E b

Castro bet Eighteenth and Nineteenth
Kilpatrick David, ta.ilor John Kavanagh, dwl 625 Stev
Rilpatrick Da%id, waiter Grind Hotel
Kilroy Michael, cartman, dwl S Gilbert, rear
Rilroy Patrick, teamster Golden Gate Park
Kilroy Patrick, teamster Wakefield & Co., dwl 13 Ritch
Kilstrom Gustav Constantine, seaman, dwl 140 Folsom
Kilvert Joseph, carpenter Steed & Nash, dwl 207 Post
Kim John, coachman S. P. Collins, dwl SW cor Franklin

and Sacramento
Kim Limg & Co. (Chinese), drugs and dry goods, 728

Dupont
Kimball B. F., sewing machines, dwl Morton House
Kimball Charles, weigher, and foreman Engine No. 1 S.

F. F. D., dwl 925} WashingUm
Kimball Charles P., books and stationery, 513 Haye%, dw^l

N 8 Linden bet Octavia and Laguna
Kimball Charles W., carpenter, dwl Terminal Hotd
Kimball C. S., carpenter Palace Hotel
Kimball Emily C. Miss, ladies' nurse, dwl 413 Brannan
Kimball Frank, clerk, dwl 10 Powell
Kimball Frank, waiter, dwl 2S0 Jessie
Kimball George, laborer, dwl 609 Jackson
KUIISALL GEOKGE F. {Kimball Mam^actvring

Co.), dwl 220 Ellis

Kimball Hazen, vintner, dwl 1301 Mason
Kimball Uenry {Bartling <i- K.), dwl 600 Bush
Kimball John Rev.

,
pastor Congregational CburdK (Bed-

wood Citv), dwl 139 Fourth
Kimball Lizzie D. (%\idow), dwl 1713 Webster
KXUBALL MAMIFACTURIXCi CO, {George PiKim-

ball and Richard L. Ogden), carriage, car, and har-
ness manufacturers, SE cor Fourth and Silva-

Kimball Moses C, deputy superintendent streetB, dwl
1202 Pacific

Kimball Robert L, painter, dwl 1002 Minna
Kimball S. P., paperhanger George W. Clark, dwi Minna

nr Eleventh
Kimball Thomas B., foreman Code, Elfelt & Co.^ dwl 110

Keamv
Kimball Thomas D., calker, dwl 413 Brannan
K01B.4XL THOMAS I., mining secretary^ ofllce 409

California, dwl 314 Fremont
Kimball T. J., tailor, 5 Noble PI
Kimberlv B., dwl 746 Howard
Kimley Wallace, millman California Mills, dwl 13 Te-

hama
Kimme G., dwl iro Steuart
Kimmel John, chiropodist, and hairdresser, 231J Second
Kimpston W., clerk Occidental Hotel
Kin Nam & Co. (Chinese), crockerj-, 1003 Ehipont
Kinard C. E., driver Pacific Transf-ir Co.
Kincaid Henrj' B., carpenter Public School Department,

dwl 606 Third
Kincaid Isaac, carpenter Public School Department, dwl

356 Brannan
Kincaid John E , broker, dwl 2219 Pacific Av
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